
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

� �

	 	


 


����
���
������
���
�������
���
�������
�������


�
���
�	���

���
��
���
��


��������

������
�������



���


�� ���
����������!�


	"�	#�
 �����


�$�

����
������

�����

	������"�	

�	���

�"���

�	�%
&&'
�''
���

���%
�&
&&'
�''
���

�"%
��
(
(�''
)�)�

$��%
��
(
(�'�
�'��

������

����	��

�������	��
������
���	�$��

��"�� ���

�

�
 ��

�









��������
��
&'�&(










������
	��������
&��
&��
�&�

&��

��

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

BRAKE CYLINDER BRACKET11
BRAKE LEVER12
BRAKE PEG/GEAR PEG23
BRAKE SIDE GAURD BRACKET14
BRAKE SIDE HANGER55
BRAKE SIDE HANGER BRACKET16
BRAKE SWITCH PIN17
FOOT PEG28
GEAR LEVER19
GEAR LINK R&L THREAD110
GEAR LINK RIGHT HAND THREAD111
GEAR SIDE HANGER112
GEAR SIDE HANGER BRACKET113
M6 JOINER STUD114
M6 NUT LEFT HAND  ZINC PLATED115
M6 NUT ZINC PLATED516
M6 ZINC PLATED WASHER217
M6x12 BHCS Z-PLATED518
M6x16 BHCS Z-PLATED219
M6x20 BHCS Z-PLATED120
M6x25 BHCS Z-PLATED121
M6x40 BHCS Z-PLATED122
M8 SQ SPRING WASHER Z-PLATED1023
M8x20 COUNTER CAP SCREW224
M8x20 LOW HEAD CAP SCREW825
M8x45 ZINC PLATED BOLT226
POS6 L H ROD END 6MM127
POS6 R H ROD END 6MM128
SPACER WASHER 3MM 2-1129
SPACER WASHER 4MM 2-2130
SPACER WASHER 5MM 4-1131
SPACER WASHER 6MM 3-3132
M6 SPRING WASHER 933
TOP LINKAGE SPACER134
WASHER  PLAIN ZINC 8MM235

33

27

26

13

18

15 1120

23

35

8

30

9

1

2

6

32

29

5

25

40

39

17

3

21 16 4

28

10

12 19 14

22

34


